
Last Update: 31-12-2024  
  

  
   

 

Thursday, January 2, 2025 9:00 AM  

+Ferd Ortiz, by Rose Ortiz 

 

Friday, January 3, 2025 9:00 AM 

In thanksgiving for blessings received in the prior year, 

and to recommend the new year to the Lord             , by Christelle & Geoffrey Johnson 

 

Saturday, January 4, 2025 9:00 AM  

+Frank Fiala , by Donna Fiala 

 

Saturday, January 4, 2025 5:00 PM  

Intentions for the Joanne Bachelor, by the Alpha Kitchen Team 

 

Sunday, January 5, 2025 9:00 AM  

In Thanksgiving to the Most Holy Trinity on Anne-Victoria’s Birthday, by Florence 

+José Toro Gomez, by The Mccutcheon-Toro Family 

Intentions for Thomas Mccutcheon,  by The Mccutcheon-Toro Family 

 

Sunday, January 5, 2025 11:00 AM  

Intentions for Katherine Joy, by The Alpha Kitchen Team 

+Tony Liuzzo, by Marie Fung  

+Anita Mendoza, by The Mendoza and Baliat Family 

 

Sunday, January 5, 2025 7:30 PM   

Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE  

 



Last Update: 17-1-2025  
  

  
Tuesday, January 7, 2025 7:00 PM  

+Victor Giaccone and Cesare Giaccone , by Giaccone and Santaronita 

 

Wednesday, January 8, 2025 9:00 AM  

+Tony Liuzzo , by Rob and Rory Ward 

 

Thursday, January 9, 2025 9:00 AM  

+Tony Liuzzo , by Grace Reyes & Family  

 

Friday, January 10, 2025 9:00 AM  

+Jesse Stapledon 

  

Saturday, January 11, 2025 5:00 PM  

+Antonio Rato, by Lucia Kuhl 

 

Sunday, January 12, 2025 9:00 AM  

+Tony Liuzzo, by Phlip and Ann Baker 

Intentions for the Maia Alexander, by Gerry Larkin 

Intentions for the Andrew Gleeson and his family, by Tom Gleeson 

 

Sunday, January 12, 2025 11:00 AM  

Intentions for the Barb Frazer, by Lesie Oliver 

+Bernardo Savino 

   

Sunday, January 12, 2025 7:30 PM   

Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE 

  

Tuesday, January 14, 2025 7:00 PM  



Last Update: 17-1-2025  
  

  
+Maurice Semaan , by The Semaan Family 

Wednesday, January 15, 2025 9:00 AM  

+Tony Liuzzo, by Legind of Mary Immaculate Conception Preaslurrr. 

 

Thursday, January 16, 2025 9:00 AM  

Intentions for Maia Alexander, by Gerry Larkin 

 

Friday, January 17, 2025 9:00 AM  

+Vincent Brunet, by John & Heather Brunet 

 

Saturday, January 18, 2025 5:00 PM  

+Louis Delery, by Jayne Delery 

 

Sunday, January 19, 2025 9:00 AM 

+Tony Liuzzo, by Ray, Jane and John Sullivan 

   

Sunday, January 19, 2025 11:00 AM  

+Fidel Corpus Jr.  

   

Sunday, January 19, 2025 7:30 PM   

Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE  

 

Tuesday, January 21, 2025 7:00 PM  

Intentions for Cleo Harvey, by Lesie Oliver 

 

Wednesday, January 22, 2025 9:00 AM  

In Thanksgiving for Paul Romain 

  



Last Update: 17-1-2025  
  

  
Thursday, January 23, 2025 9:00 AM  

+Tony Liuzzo, by Pam Lusito 

Friday, January 24, 2025 9:00 AM  

+Domingo Garcia & Maria Ageilos, by Jose Garcia 

 

Saturday, January 25, 2025 5:00 PM  

+Veronica Corpus  

   

Sunday, January 26, 2025 11:00 AM  

+Angelo Lorelli, by Dominic & Maria Pirrone 

+Tony Dean, by Sharon & the Dean Family 

 

   

Sunday, January 26, 2025 7:30PM 

Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE 

  

Tuesday, January 28, 2025 7:30 PM  

+Tony Liuzzo  

 

Wednesday, January 29, 2025 9:00 AM  

+Franck Romain, by The Romain Family 

 

Thursday, January 30, 2025 9:00 AM  

   

Friday, January 31, 2025 9:00 AM  

+Tony Liuzzo , by Tom Gleeson 


